Terms and Conditions: Segway Giveaway

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY MUST BE 18 TO ENTER. MUST BE HOMEOWNER.

Enter the Budget Exteriors "Segway Giveaway" online or in person by filling out an entry form completely and then submitting it.

Budget Exteriors' employees, distributors and immediate household family members ARE NOT ELIGIBLE.

By completing and submitting this form you agree and understand that you may be contacted by phone and/or mail to inquire about future remodeling needs.

Multiple entries require multiple telephone contacts.

Please complete only one entry form per household.

Not responsible for lost, late, misdirected, incomplete, illegible entries or inaccurate, unintelligible entry of information by callers or malfunctions of telephone systems or electronic systems used to submit entry information.

Official drawing held June 15, 2013. Winner will be contacted by mail and/or phone.

Odds of winning depend on the total number of valid entries received.

Segway entry constitutes permission to use winner's name and/or photo for advertising and publicity purposes at no additional compensation.

Budget Exteriors reserves the right to substitute prizes at its own discretion.

Winners names can be obtained by sending a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

Winner-Budget Exteriors, 8017 Nicollet Avenue South, Bloomington MN 55420.